COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0041/548

2 U0185/736

3 U0041/560

4.U0086/547

5 U0039/538

6 U1152/565

7 U0069/712

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN DAIRY INDUSTRY AND BUSINESS

ADI

NAME

MWEBAZA Grace Nabatanzi

THUAMBE Juma Issa

NALUKOOBYO Bridget

LUDHUBA Emmanuel

OKIDI Raymond

BEHANGANA K Robert

BAGUMA Emmanzi Israel

AlYr

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2010

2013

SEX C'TRY DISTRICT

32

43

55

17

114

65

55

SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

BUSOGA HIGH SCHOOL

LANGO COLLEGE, LIRA

MAKERERE HIGHWAY COLLEGE

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

WT

255

24.6

245

24.4

22.8

21.8

16.8



