MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN DAIRY INDUSTRY AND BUSINESS

COURSE CODE ADI

IND	EX NO	NAME	Al Yr	SEX	C'TRY	DISTRICT	SCHOOL	WT
	1 U0041/548	MWEBAZA Grace Nabatanzi	2013	F	U	32	LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL	25.5
	2 U0185/736	THUAMBE Juma Issa	2013	M	U	43	KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI	24.6
	3 U0041/560	NALUKOOBYO Bridget	2013	F	U	55	LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL	24.5
	4 U0086/547	LUDHUBA Emmanuel	2013	M	U	17	BUSOGA HIGH SCHOOL	24.4
	5 U0039/538	OKIDI Raymond	2013	M	U	114	LANGO COLLEGE, LIRA	22.8
	6 U1152/565	BEHANGANA K Robert	2010	M	U	65	MAKERERE HIGHWAY COLLEGE	21.8
	7 U0069/712	BAGUMA Emmanzi Israel	2013	M	U	55	KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL	16.8